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Course Title Grade Rpt Att Ernd Divisor Points GPA

2021-2022 Academic Year : Fall

Subterm : Fall 16 weeks term

HIST.1301 US HISTORY I A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00

Standing :

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

3.00

Good Standing

3.00 12.003.00

3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00

4.00

4.00

12.00

2021-2022 Academic Year : Spring

Subterm : Spring 16 weeks term

HIST.1302 US HISTORY II A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00

Standing :

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

3.00

Good Standing

3.00 12.003.00

6.00 6.00 6.00 24.00

4.00

4.00

12.00

2022-2023 Academic Year : Fall

Subterm : Fall 16 weeks term

BIOL.1408 BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE  MAJORS IA 4.00 4.00 4.00 16.00

ENGL.1301 COMPOSITION I A 3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00

GOVT.2305 FEDERAL GOVERNMENT A 3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00

MATH.1314 COLLEGE ALGEBRA A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 13.00 13.00 13.00

Standing :

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

13.00

Good Standing

13.00 52.0013.00

19.00 19.00 19.00 76.00

4.00

4.00

12.00

2022-2023 Academic Year : Spring

Subterm : Spring 16 weeks term

BIOL.1409 BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS IIA 4.00 4.00 4.00 16.00

ECON.2301 PRIN MACRO ECONOMICS B 3.00 3.00 3.00 9.00

ENGL.1302 COMPOSITION II A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 10.00 10.00 10.00

Standing :

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

10.00

Good Standing

10.00 37.0010.00

29.00 29.00 29.00 113.00

3.70

3.90

12.00

2022-2023 Academic Year : Summer

Subterm : Summer Subterm A Summer I

SPCH.1315 PUBLIC SPEAKING B 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

3.00 3.00 9.003.00

32.00 32.00 32.00 122.00

3.00

3.81

9.00

2023-2024 Academic Year : Fall

Subterm : Fall 16 weeks term

ACCT.2301 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTINGA 3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00

MATH.1325 CALC BUSINESS & SOCIAL SCIENCESA 3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00

PHED.1134 INTRO TO WELLNESS A 1.00 1.00 1.00

Subterm Totals : 7.00 7.00 7.00

4.00

Subterm : Fall Subterm A

PSYC.1300 LEARNING FRAMEWORK A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00

12.00

Subterm : Fall Subterm B

BUSI.2301 BUSINESS LAW A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 3.00 3.00 3.00

Standing :

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

13.00

Good Standing

13.00 52.0013.00

45.00 45.00 45.00 174.00

4.00

3.87

12.00

***  Member of Phi Theta Kappa  ***
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Course Title Grade Rpt Att Ernd Divisor Points GPA

2023-2024 Academic Year : Spring

Subterm : Spring 16 weeks term

ACCT.2302 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTINGWIP 3.00 0.00 0.00

Subterm Totals : 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Subterm : Spring Subterm A

GOVT.2306 TEXAS GOVERNMENT A 3.00 3.00 3.00 12.00

MUSI.1306 MUSIC APPRECIATION A 3.00 3.00 3.00

Subterm Totals : 6.00 6.00 6.00

12.00

Subterm : Spring Subterm B

BCIS.1305 BUSINESS COMPUTER APPLICATIONSWIP 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ECON.2302 PRIN MICRO ECONOMICS WIP 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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2023-2024 Academic Year : Spring

ENGL.2331 WORLD LITERATUR WIP 3.00 0.00 0.00

Subterm Totals : 0.00 0.00 0.00

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

6.00 6.00 24.006.00

51.00 51.00 51.00 198.00

4.00

3.88

Division Career Totals : 51.00 51.00 51.00 198.00 3.88

 Degree Information :

 Core Curriculum :

 Curriculum Area  Status

ENGL 1301 860 COMPOSITION IENGL1301

ENGL 1302 860 COMPOSITION IIENGL1302

001 CompleteCommunication

MATH 1314 866 COLLEGE ALGEBRAMATH1314

002 CompleteMathematics

BIOL 1408 867 BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE  MAJORS IBIOL1408

BIOL 1409 867 BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS IIBIOL1409

003 CompleteLife& Physical Science

004 Not CompleteLang, Phil & Culture

MUSI 1306 250 MUSIC APPRECIATIONMUSI1306

005 CompleteCreative Arts

HIST 1301 860 US HISTORY IHIST1301

HIST 1302 860 US HISTORY IIHIST1302

006 CompleteAmerican History

GOVT 2305 861 FEDERAL GOVERNMENTGOVT2305

GOVT 2306 150 TEXAS GOVERNMENTGOVT2306

007 CompleteGovernment/Poli Science

ECON 2301 861 PRIN MACRO ECONOMICSECON2301

008 CompleteSocial & Behavioral Scien

PSYC 1300 250 LEARNING FRAMEWORKPSYC1300

SPCH 1315 200 PUBLIC SPEAKINGSPCH1315

009 CompleteComponent Area

 TEC 51.907 Undergraduate Course Drop Counter - 0

 Texas Success Initiative : 

 TSI Area  Explanation  TSI Status

Math MATH 1314  AComplete
Reading HIST 1301  AComplete
Writing ENGL 1301  AComplete

0.00

 Test  Score Date 

 Test Scores :

STAAR English 4/1/2021 4426

STAAR Grade Level 4/1/2021 10

STAAR Math 4/1/2021 5640

STAAR Read 4/1/2021 0

STAAR Write 4/1/2021 0
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